



Dear FQHC Provider,

Crossover claims were previously denied for services that are covered by Medicare but not Medicaid. Specifically, crossover claims for FQHCs were denying when revenue code 0521 was billed to Medicare. The Colorado interChange system should have reimbursed these claims based on the Medicare assigned coinsurance and deductible.

This issue was resolved on November 8, 2017.

Providers are requested to resubmit affected claims now that the issue is resolved.

Thank you,

Health First Colorado (Colorado's Medicaid Program)

---

*Please do not reply to this email; this address is not monitored.*

See what's happening on our social sites

